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Research Guide

ROLE -CONFLICT -AMONG -FHE - WORKING
WOMEN IN -KOLHAPUR -CITY

Appeal
Dear Respondent,

Miss Sudha Krishnarao Mandalik, M.Phil. student of
Sociology Department, Shivaji University, Kolhapur is working on
the above mentioned project forthe part fulfilment of her M.Phil
degree work.

Kindly co-operate her and provide the necessary information
required for her research work.

The information collected through the interview will be
used for the research purpose only and will not be used for any
other purpose and will be kept strictly in confidence,

I request you to help Miss Sudha K, Mandalik in her
research activity,

With regards,

Yours faithfully,

(Wiatss

( M.Mo Awate )
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L2 -

L2
1.4
1.5
1.6

2,
2,1

. PARTICULARS -ABOUT -FHE -RESPONDENTS

Name “, |
Age :
Religion/Caste
Education : Illi,/Pr./Sec./High/Sp./Other
Marital Status : UM/M/D/SEP/W/Other
Occupation :
White collar :
Skilled :
Unskilled :
Any other :
Income :
Monthly :
Weekly :
Annually :
Whether Daily Wage earner ? Yes/No
If yes,
Appeox. Daily income :

Reasons for accepting this job.
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i) Gross necessity

it) To supplement husbands income for better standard of life.
i) To have an independent income.

iv) Ambition for a career,

v) Being used to a work.

vi) To achieve one's own status and position,



3.
3.1

3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
4,

4.1
4,2
4,3
4.4
4,5

4,6

S.1

5.2
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vii) To escape from domestic chores,

eiii) Any other reason.

Roles in the home :

Nature of work within the -
i) Household jobs - Cooking

Cleaning/Washing cloths

Marketing
Any other
ii) Child care
itt) Looking at parents-in-laws
iv) Looking at guests.
v) Looking at husband's personal works

Attitude of the husband towards her roles within the family.
Attitudes of the parents-in-law towards her roles in the family.
Attitude of the children towards her roles in the family.
Attitudes of the other relatives towards her roles in the family.
Role outside the family.
Nature of the work at working place,
Environment (social and hygnical) at the working place,
Working hours
Length of service,
Performances of the job

a) Nature of the profession

b) Level of satisfaction
Commitment to the job,
Attitudes towards women's roles,
Husband's attitude towards wife's job husbands co-operation in
performing the job,

Attitudes of the co-workers/colleagues,



5.3
5.4

5.5
6.
6.1

6.2

6.3

6. 4
6.5

Leisure time activities,

Relations with the neighbours.

Any other information,
Role conflict

Sources of role conflict
a) Performances of the duel roles and the problems
aksing out of it,
b) Attitudes of the husband
c) Attitudes of the children
d) Attitudes of the neighbours
Exceptations from
the husband
the children
other members of the family
Reasons for mal-adjustments with
a) the members of the family
b) the co-workers
c¢) the neighbours
Any other information
Any other information collected at the time of personal

interview,
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